
ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-01-22T17:59:00 to 2024-01-29T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2024-01-29
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

10:56:22 12:06:47 2022.1.00968.S HD_13223_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

10:54:29 11:57:43 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

09:50:51 10:54:06 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

09:50:10 10:16:10 2023.1.01099.S IC4296_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

Hernandez-
Yevenes

CL 7-m 6

09:45:44 10:56:17 2022.1.00968.S HD_13223_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

06:37:40 07:49:41 2023.1.00180.L S10_11_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

04:56:22 06:08:05 2023.1.00180.L S10_11_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

04:27:52 05:54:19 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

03:26:11 04:33:22 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

02:20:10 03:24:38 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

01:15:41 02:19:32 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

00:51:07 02:11:49 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

00:14:17 01:10:14 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_f_03_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 3

2024-01-28
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:29:40 00:50:22 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

19:45:06 21:01:37 2023.1.00812.S NGC_7252_a_03_7M Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 7-m 3

2024-01-27
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

19:16:11 20:39:26 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_b_03_7M Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 7-m 3

19:13:31 20:22:59 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_a_03_TM1 Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 12-m 3

16:47:49 17:55:41 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_TM1 Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 12-m 3

16:23:24 17:34:00 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

15:12:49 16:23:21 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

13:43:31 15:16:07 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_7M Measuring the Star Forming Butterfield NA 7-m 3



Potential of the Galactic Bar Dust
Lanes

12:54:41 14:08:10 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

11:51:51 13:20:23 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_7M Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA 7-m 3

11:42:42 12:53:29 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

11:29:17 12:30:53 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_15_a_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

10:18:02 11:34:37 2023.1.01246.S IRAS_162_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

10:18:00 11:19:51 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_15_a_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

10:08:14 11:20:35 2023.1.00812.S NGC_4038_a_03_7M Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 7-m 3

09:17:38 10:17:54 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

09:15:51 10:16:34 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

08:34:40 09:54:25 2023.1.00983.S MAXI_J13_a_03_7M Mapping Jet-ISM interactions near X-
ray Binaries with Astrochemistry

Tetarenko NA 7-m 3

08:17:07 09:17:29 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

08:15:05 09:15:47 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

07:21:09 08:34:34 2023.1.00812.S NGC_4038_a_03_7M Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 7-m 3

07:14:11 08:15:02 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

06:54:25 07:54:41 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

06:13:19 07:13:35 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

05:53:54 06:54:16 2022.1.00360.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

05:53:50 07:21:04 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_7M Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU 7-m 3

04:50:43 05:53:34 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_12_a_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

04:26:40 05:53:46 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_7M Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU 7-m 3

04:06:25 04:48:40 2023.1.00454.S GQC_J051_a_03_TM1 Probing host galaxy dynamical mass
of the most luminous quasars at
cosmic noon

Shangguan EU 12-m 3

03:00:08 04:26:36 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

2024-01-26
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band



21:40:57 22:22:33 2023.1.00963.S ID39_a_03_TM1 An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 12-m 3

20:32:52 21:39:54 2022.1.00276.S M33_a_03_TM1 Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA 12-m 3

20:05:39 21:28:42 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_b_03_7M Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 7-m 3

19:17:38 20:27:36 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_a_03_TM1 Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 12-m 3

18:48:51 20:05:34 2023.1.00812.S NGC_7252_a_03_7M Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 7-m 3

18:04:02 19:11:58 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_TM1 Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 12-m 3

16:15:50 17:26:23 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

16:05:55 16:30:45 2023.1.01453.S DR21_OH_a_03_TM2 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

Wampfler EU 12-m 3

15:51:30 16:05:08 2022.1.01203.S H74.3255_a_03_TM2 The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 12-m 3

15:27:53 16:57:59 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_7M Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA 7-m 3

15:03:11 16:14:28 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

14:56:00 15:50:03 2022.1.01651.S Cloud_I_e_03_TM2 Highest Dynamic Range
Spatiokinematic Mapping of an
Infrared Dark Cloud

Morgan NA 12-m 3

14:02:58 14:31:18 2023.1.00983.S MAXI_J18_a_03_TM1 Mapping Jet-ISM interactions near X-
ray Binaries with Astrochemistry

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

13:51:56 15:18:25 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 3

13:36:29 14:55:23 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

12:26:20 13:23:40 2023.1.01464.S Abell_22_a_04_7M Identifying the Brightest Continuum
Sources Accessible to ALMA with the
ACA

Rose NA 7-m 4

12:23:59 13:36:25 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

11:23:38 12:23:55 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

11:18:46 12:20:19 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_15_a_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

10:53:29 11:09:01 2023.1.01090.S FRB20211_a_03_TM1 A complete CO survey of all known
fast radio burst host galaxies at z <
0.15

Hatsukade EA 12-m 3

10:46:57 12:06:34 2023.1.00983.S MAXI_J13_a_03_7M Mapping Jet-ISM interactions near X-
ray Binaries with Astrochemistry

Tetarenko NA 7-m 3

09:59:09 11:15:15 2023.1.01246.S IRAS_162_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

09:55:26 10:52:40 2022.1.00360.S NGC4254_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

08:58:25 09:59:05 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

08:58:03 09:55:17 2022.1.00360.S NGC4254_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

08:42:43 10:11:00 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_7M Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the

Stanke EU 7-m 3



NGC3603 starburst cluster

07:57:21 08:58:22 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

07:13:56 08:42:39 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_7M Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU 7-m 3

06:55:59 08:24:08 2022.1.00360.S NGC3521_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

05:46:30 07:13:46 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_7M Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU 7-m 3

05:27:27 06:55:50 2022.1.00360.S NGC3521_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

04:32:04 05:24:50 2023.1.00976.S DLA0817g_a_04_TM1 Physical conditions in the molecular
gas of a massive cold disk galaxy at
z~4

Prochaska NA 12-m 4

04:24:33 05:46:27 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

02:50:21 04:11:06 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

01:29:32 02:50:18 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

01:15:22 02:02:38 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_h_03_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 3

00:08:40 01:29:28 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

2024-01-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:40:32 00:02:53 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_b_03_7M Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 7-m 3

21:44:55 22:39:11 2023.1.00032.S m33_e_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

20:37:08 21:41:27 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_s_03_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 3

15:21:17 16:36:07 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

14:29:52 15:56:47 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 3

14:04:07 15:21:11 2023.1.01246.S IRAS_162_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

12:31:26 13:57:40 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 3

12:29:15 13:45:38 2023.1.00045.S Hub2_a_03_TP Measuring the Star Forming Potential
of the Galactic Bar Dust Lanes

Butterfield NA Total Power 3

11:34:01 12:22:33 2023.1.00963.S ID24_a_03_TM1 An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 12-m 3

11:19:29 12:30:26 2023.1.00963.S ID24_a_03_7M An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 7-m 3

10:45:53 12:03:40 2023.1.01246.S IRAS_162_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

10:20:29 11:17:38 2022.1.00360.S NGC4254_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1- Koda NA 12-m 3



0 Transition Survey of Nearby
Galaxies

10:01:32 11:10:26 2023.1.00963.S ID24_a_03_7M An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 7-m 3

09:44:38 10:45:09 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

09:07:21 10:04:34 2022.1.00360.S NGC4254_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

08:51:06 10:01:15 2023.1.00963.S ID24_a_03_7M An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 7-m 3

08:29:23 09:30:20 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

08:07:52 09:07:09 2022.1.00360.S NGC4826_a_03_TM1 ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA 12-m 3

07:24:53 08:29:19 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_TP Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU Total Power 3

07:11:53 08:37:20 2023.1.01246.S BHR71-IR_a_03_7M The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

07:08:07 08:07:20 2023.1.01436.S ACT-S_J0_k_03_TM1 Redshifts for the Brightest High-z
Dusty Sources from Nearly Half the
Observable Universe

Vargas CL 12-m 3

06:20:21 07:24:49 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_TP Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU Total Power 3

06:03:20 07:11:41 2023.1.00963.S ID56_a_03_7M An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 7-m 3

05:16:39 06:28:14 2023.1.00180.L S4_33_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

05:16:31 06:20:17 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_TP Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU Total Power 3

04:41:19 06:03:10 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

03:43:39 04:55:01 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

03:14:27 04:40:51 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

02:35:45 03:43:33 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

02:04:54 02:35:02 2023.1.01430.S MMS_6_a_06_TM2 Revealing internal structure and
physical condition of the extremely
young protostellar jets

Takahashi EA 12-m 6

01:53:29 03:14:24 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

00:18:39 01:39:42 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

2024-01-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band



23:23:00 00:16:20 2023.1.00032.S m33_c_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

22:18:13 23:21:16 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_s_03_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 3

21:22:38 22:16:59 2023.1.00032.S m33_c_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

20:56:45 22:03:46 2022.1.00276.S M33_k_03_TM1 Resolving the Cloud-Cluster
Ecosystem in M33

Rosolowsky NA 12-m 3

20:17:22 21:21:43 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_p_03_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 3

20:15:41 21:18:27 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

19:20:22 20:20:02 2023.1.01436.S ACT-S_J2_a_03_TM1 Redshifts for the Brightest High-z
Dusty Sources from Nearly Half the
Observable Universe

Vargas CL 12-m 3

19:12:09 20:14:56 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

18:56:20 20:16:11 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_7M Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 7-m 3

18:45:28 19:06:30 2023.1.01381.S G326i_a_03_TM1 Probing early structure formation with
Planck-selected protoclusters

Hill NA 12-m 3

18:07:59 19:10:57 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

17:15:05 18:03:29 2023.1.00461.S Source_C_e_03_TM1 Unveiling the contribution of dusty
star-forming galaxies to the cosmic
metal enrichment

Pensabene EU 12-m 3

16:44:16 18:07:54 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 3

16:17:25 17:05:37 2023.1.00461.S Source_C_c_03_TM1 Unveiling the contribution of dusty
star-forming galaxies to the cosmic
metal enrichment

Pensabene EU 12-m 3

15:28:47 16:16:43 2023.1.00461.S Source_C_c_03_TM1 Unveiling the contribution of dusty
star-forming galaxies to the cosmic
metal enrichment

Pensabene EU 12-m 3

15:26:00 16:52:09 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 3

15:18:55 16:44:10 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 3

13:55:02 15:10:26 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_b_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

13:33:00 14:59:06 2023.1.00360.L G14.63-0_a_06_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 6

13:18:25 14:15:59 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_b_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

12:18:28 13:54:53 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

11:58:50 12:59:42 2022.1.00499.S NGC_6334_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of Two Dozen Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

11:05:27 12:11:21 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

10:50:40 11:57:02 2023.1.01100.S 2MASS_J1_a_07_TM2 Hunting two planet candidates from
gas and dust signatures

Sierra Morales CL 12-m 7

10:19:22 11:22:51 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

09:59:11 11:05:12 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6



09:14:33 10:17:59 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

09:09:09 10:19:25 2022.1.00968.S HD_13223_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

08:52:39 09:58:37 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

07:56:58 09:08:39 2023.1.00180.L S4_33_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

07:52:18 08:59:54 2023.1.00026.S NGC4294_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

07:37:41 08:52:05 2023.1.00026.S NGC4330_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

06:44:58 07:56:46 2023.1.00180.L S4_33_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:44:14 07:52:04 2023.1.00026.S NGC4294_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

06:26:03 07:37:13 2023.1.01471.S 2MASX_J1_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

05:39:46 06:44:05 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_TP Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU Total Power 3

05:10:10 06:22:02 2023.1.00180.L S4_33_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

04:53:44 05:09:22 2021.1.01498.S u_Mrk704_a_06_TM2 Co-spatial gas feeding of SMBHs and
remnant SF regions in "IR-pure
AGNs''

Chen EA 12-m 6

04:47:29 06:09:21 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

04:35:17 05:39:42 2023.1.00594.S NGC3603_b_03_TP Ice-cold gas in a frying cloud? The
temperature of the N2H+ emitting
dense gas near the NGC3603
starburst cluster

Stanke EU Total Power 3

03:21:03 04:47:25 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

02:44:39 04:10:43 2023.1.00958.T source_1_d_06_TM1 Monitoring Post-Flare Protoplanetary
Chemistry with ALMA

Waggoner NA 12-m 6

01:59:50 03:20:34 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

01:17:37 02:44:25 2023.1.00958.T source_1_d_06_TM1 Monitoring Post-Flare Protoplanetary
Chemistry with ALMA

Waggoner NA 12-m 6

00:38:24 01:59:21 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3

2024-01-23
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:13:27 23:11:45 2023.1.01436.S ACT-S_J2_g_03_TM1 Redshifts for the Brightest High-z
Dusty Sources from Nearly Half the
Observable Universe

Vargas CL 12-m 3

21:01:33 21:59:51 2023.1.01436.S ACT-S_J2_c_03_TM1 Redshifts for the Brightest High-z
Dusty Sources from Nearly Half the
Observable Universe

Vargas CL 12-m 3



19:24:03 20:35:14 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

19:03:14 19:55:44 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

18:58:25 20:18:09 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_7M Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 7-m 3

18:17:21 19:20:50 2019.1.00933.S SDSSJ211_a_04_TM1 Witnessing the molecular enrichment
of the circumgalactic medium

Geach EU 12-m 4

17:55:49 18:58:45 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

17:19:45 18:08:09 2023.1.00461.S Source_C_d_03_TM1 Unveiling the contribution of dusty
star-forming galaxies to the cosmic
metal enrichment

Pensabene EU 12-m 3

16:31:53 17:55:04 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 3

16:30:04 17:18:24 2023.1.00461.S Source_C_d_03_TM1 Unveiling the contribution of dusty
star-forming galaxies to the cosmic
metal enrichment

Pensabene EU 12-m 3

15:21:12 16:47:22 2023.1.01150.S G024.01_a_03_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 3

14:15:06 15:28:34 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_b_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

13:37:44 14:36:32 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_b_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

12:52:39 14:13:18 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._b_06_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 6

12:50:53 13:33:39 2023.1.01269.S BX453_a_06_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 6

11:27:02 12:25:11 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_b_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

10:01:36 11:02:10 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_b_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:49:01 11:00:57 2023.1.00026.S NGC4330_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

08:49:48 09:56:39 2023.1.00127.L Q1211+10_a_06_TM1 Probing the molecular gas -- the
missing puzzle piece to the baryon
cycle

Peroux CL EU NA 12-m 6

07:43:52 08:58:23 2023.1.00026.S NGC4330_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

07:35:45 08:42:36 2023.1.00127.L Q1211+10_a_06_TM1 Probing the molecular gas -- the
missing puzzle piece to the baryon
cycle

Peroux CL EU NA 12-m 6

07:10:20 07:34:49 2023.1.01269.S cid_346_a_06_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 6

05:45:15 07:13:54 2023.1.00227.S NGC3109_a_06_7M Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 7-m 6

05:31:30 06:43:16 2023.1.00180.L S9_45_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

05:15:09 05:30:42 2021.1.01498.S u_Mrk704_a_06_TM2 Co-spatial gas feeding of SMBHs and
remnant SF regions in "IR-pure
AGNs''

Chen EA 12-m 6

04:29:45 05:14:19 2023.1.01269.S cid_346_a_04_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 4

03:02:55 04:29:40 2023.1.00958.T source_1_d_06_TM1 Monitoring Post-Flare Protoplanetary
Chemistry with ALMA

Waggoner NA 12-m 6

01:09:52 02:30:54 2023.1.01037.S N159-13C_a_03_7M CF+ as a proxy for C+ in low
metallicity environments: velocity
resolved observations towards N159
W in the LMC

García CL 7-m 3


